
 
 

 
 

2760 Beverly Dr.  
Suite 9 
Aurora, IL 60502 
630.506.5535 
www.allegiantfire.net 

 
Report to:  
Property: 
Address: 
City: 
State:                             Zip: 
 

 
Date: 
Job Number: 
Technician: 

 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION REPORT 
 

Service Information 
Annual Inspection:         Monthly Inspection:    Quantity of Fire Extinguishers at location:  

Service Call:                               Survey:    Quantity of Extinguishers Needing Return Trip:  
 

 

Extinguisher Annual Inspection  Extinguishers Serviced During This 
Inspection 

 Extinguishers To Be Serviced 

Quantity Size Type  Quantity Size Type Reason  Quantity Size Type Reason 

             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             

 

Miscellaneous 
Quantity Part Notes 

   

   
   
   
   

 
 

 

INSPECTION & SUGGESTED IMPROVEMENTS WERE DISCUSSED WITH THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE: 
By this signature, I certify that the information on this form is correct at the time and place of my inspection, and that all equipment tested at this time was left in operational 
condition upon completion of this inspection except as noted in comments above. 

  Service work completed during this inspection                                                    Service work declined by owner/representative 
  Service work not completed due to insufficient equipment available              Special order items needed to complete job 

   

OWNER / REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE  INSPECTOR SIGNATURE 
       

PRINT NAME  DATE  PRINT NAME  LICENSE # 
 

COMMENTS 
 
 
 
 
 

All FE passed inspection and were in green charge zone upon departure. 

Please sent quote for repairs. 

LEE-26- (13) 

✔

2-6-2025Steve Swat Mario Zavaleta 

Remedy Medical Properties, Inc.
RMP, 901 N Elm St

901 North Elm Street
Hinsdale

IL 60521

02/06/2025 

38255039

Mario Zavaleta

23

4

✔

19 3 

1

10 lb. ABC    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

6 YEAR 

RECHARGE
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2760 Beverly Dr.  
Suite 9 
Aurora, IL 60502 
630.506.5535 
www.allegiantfire.net 

 
Report to:  
Property: 
Address: 
City: 
State:                             Zip: 
 

 
Date: 
Job Number: 
Technician: 

 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER LIST 
 
 

Location Type Size Manufacturer Manufacturer 
Date 

Next Service 
Date 

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 

Lobby ABC 10 lb
Lobby ABC 10 lb

VCA 1st floor ABC 10 lb
VCA 1st ABC 10 lb

VCA 1FL ABC 10 lb
Computer room ABC 10 lb

2FL ABC 10 lb
VCA 2FL *** recharge ABC 10 lb

VCA 1FL ABC 10 lb
VCA 2Fl ABC 10 lb

2FL ABC 10 lb
Basement Management office ABC 10 lb

LL garage *** 6 year ABC 10 lb
LL garage ABC 10 lb

LL garage *** 6 year ABC 10 lb
LL garage *** 6 year ABC 10 lb

Basement ABC 10 lb
250 ABC 10 lb
250 ABC 10 lb
275 ABC 10 lb
275 ABC 10 lb
275 ABC 10 lb

VCA 2Fl ABC 10 lb

Amerex 03/01/2020 2026
Ansul

Amerex
Ansul

Amerex
Amerex

Ansul (F)
Amerex
Amerex
Amerex

Ansul (F)
Amerex
Amerex
Amerex
Ansul
Ansul
Ansul

Badger
Buckeye
Amerex
Amerex
Amerex
Amerex

03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2016
03/01/2020
03/01/2020
03/01/2019
03/01/2019

03/01/2016
03/01/2016
02/01/2021
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
03/01/2020

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2028
2025

2026
2025
2025
2026
2028
2028
2027
2028
2028
2026

Remedy Medical Properties, Inc.
RMP, 901 N Elm St

901 North Elm Street
Hinsdale

IL 60521

02/06/2025 

38255039

Mario Zavaleta




