

2760 Beverly Dr. Suite 9 Aurora, IL 60502 630.506.5535 www.allegiantfire.net Report to: Remedy Medical Properties, Inc. Date: 02/06/2025 **Property:** RMP, 901 N Elm St Job Number: 38255039 901 North Elm Street Address: Technician: Mario Zavaleta City: Hinsdale State: IL Zip: 60521

FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION REPORT

				Sei	rvice Info	rmation					
Annual	Annual Inspection: Monthly Inspection: Quantity of Fire Extinguishers at location: 23 Service Call: Survey: Quantity of Extinguishers Needing Return Trip: 4										
9	Service Call:]	Surv	ey:		Qua	ntity of Exting	uishers Needi	ing Retur	n Trip: 4	
Extinguisher Annual Inspection Extingu			Extingui	ishers Ser Inspe		ring This	Extinguishers To Be Serviced				
Quantity	Size	Ту	ре	Quantity	Size	Туре	Reason	Quantity	Size	Туре	Reason
19	10 lb.	ABC						3	10 lb.	ABC	6 YEAR
			n					1	10 lb.	ABC	RECHARGE
	1				Miscellar						
Quantity	Part				wiiscenar	ieous	Notes				
					СОММ	ENTS					
All FE pass	sed inspection a	and were	in green ch	narge zone u	ipon depa	rture.					
Please ser	nt quote for repa	airs.									
LEE-26- (1	3)										
By this signat	N & SUGGESTED ure, I certify that the	e information	n on this form is	s correct at the t	ime and plac	-			-	-	
	<i>on completion of this</i> e work complete	-			oove.		Service work	declined by c	wner/rei	oresentativ	e
Service work not completed due to insufficient equipment available Special order items needed to c						~	- •				

		1	17	
1	ØWI	EP / REPRES	NTATIV	E SIGNATURE

2-6-2025

DATE

Steve Swat

PRINT NAME

INSPECTOR SIGNATURE

Mario Zavaleta PRINT NAME

LICENSE #



2760 Beverly Dr. Suite 9 Aurora, IL 60502 630.506.5535 www.allegiantfire.net Report to:Remedy Medical Properties, Inc.Property:RMP, 901 N Elm StAddress:901 North Elm StreetCity:HinsdaleState:ILZip:60521

Date: 02/06/2025 Job Number: 38255039 Technician: Mario Zavaleta

FIRE EXTINGUISHER LIST

Location	Туре	Size	Manufacturer	Manufacturer Date	Next Service Date
Lobby	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
Lobby	ABC	10 lb	Ansul	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 1st floor	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 1st	ABC	10 lb	Ansul	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 1FL	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
Computer room	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
2FL	ABC	10 lb	Ansul (F)	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 2FL *** recharge	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 1FL	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
VCA 2FI	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
2FL	ABC	10 lb	Ansul (F)	03/01/2020	2026
Basement Management office	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2016	2028
LL garage *** 6 year	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2025
LL garage	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026
LL garage *** 6 year	ABC	10 lb	Ansul	03/01/2019	2025
LL garage *** 6 year	ABC	10 lb	Ansul	03/01/2019	2025
Basement	ABC	10 lb	Ansul		2026
250	ABC	10 lb	Badger	03/01/2016	2028
250	ABC	10 lb	Buckeye	03/01/2016	2028
275	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	02/01/2021	2027
275	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	02/01/2022	2028
275	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	02/01/2022	2028
VCA 2FI	ABC	10 lb	Amerex	03/01/2020	2026